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T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Mercedes-Benz reserved 516 + lift + EURO 5 + 3P

JI

Cena

Budowa

Rok

Id

Numer identyfikacyjny

pojazdu
Transmisja
Przebieg
Paliwo
Klasa emisji
W?adza
Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga
Budowa D?ugo??
Budowa Szeroko??
Budowa Wysoko??

Opis
WDB9061551N533680

€ 10.750,-
Lekka ci??aréwka
2013

533680
WDB9061551N533680

Automatycznie

282.796 km
) Tpucks

oesendaal

Diesel

Euro 5

118 kW (160 PK)
3.500 kg

527 kg

2.973 kg

440 cm

220 cm

220 cm
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